
6/30/2017 Electronic Tendering - Opened Tender Details

https://www.etenders.gov.mt/epps/eawarding/showDetailsOpenedTender.do?resourceId=3682922 1/1

Electronic Tendering

Efficient procurement through eCommerce

10:50:55 CEST / 10:50:58 CEST

Opened Tender Details

CfT CA Unique ID:

QUOT_030/2017

CfT Title:

CALL FOR QUOTATIONS FOR FIRST LEVEL CONTROL FUNCTION (AUDIT) FOR THE CIVITAS DESTINATIONS PROJECT, GA NO.
689031, HORIZON 2020

Number of Envelopes:

1

Date of Publication/Invitation:

16/06/2017 11:16

Closing Date:

30/06/2017 09:30

Opening Date:

30/06/2017 10:00

Envelope EO name Tender Id Financial Value (EUR)

Single NEXIA BT ADVISORY SERVICES LTD 77045 6270.00

Single RSM Malta 77041 1700.00

Single Grant Thornton 77008 5000.00

Single Ernst & Young Malta Limited 76977 6000.00

Single GCS Assurance Malta Limited 76871 2650.00

Single Josianne Debono 76802 2700.00

Single PKF Malta 76617 6480.00


